SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES
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MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT
P.O.BOX 21692, KITWE
 e-mail: kkombe@boz.zm, kombekristen1@gmail.com
Commercial Bank Respondend
Dear Respondent-Bank Client
Iam a  final stage student at the Copperbelt University, pursuing a Master of Science Degree in Project Management (MSc PM). In partial fulfilment for the award of the degree, it is a requirement by the university that I undertake a Research Project related to my area of study. This questionnaire is part of my final stage research project tittled ‘ANALYSIS OF RISKS ASSOCIATED WITH REAL TIME GROSS SETTLEMENT SYSTEM IN COMMERCIAL BANKS IN ZAMBIA (RTGS)’ 
Your responses are important in enabling me to obtain as much understanding as possible of this topical issue.
The purpose of this questionnaire is to help generate data and information that will be used in the main data set for the research. Be assured that the information collected will be treated with the highest confidentiality it deserves and this project is purely for accademic purposes only.
Please provide me with the answers to the questions that follow and feel free to add futher comments if you wish. Simply cross (x) or tick in the appropriate box and/or give a brief statement where necessary. For any questions or clarifications, please contact me on 096 852 5366
Thanking you in advance for your cooperation.
Yours faithfully,
KOMBE KRISTEN
Section A: Introduction (Optional)
Name of company: ………………………………………………………………………………
Position of respondent: ………………………………………………………………………                                    
Date:…………………………………

Please indicate by crossing or ticking in the box or give a brief explanation where necessaryon the following questions;

	KEY

	Scale
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Grade
	Bad
	Very poor
	Poor
	Average
	Good
	Very good
	Excellent



1. Rate your organizations performance with regards to the following characteristics

a. Operation effectiveness and efficiency

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Service provision on promised time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Communication with customers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Translation of customer perception into service specifications
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








b. Availability of resources

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Transport facilities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Packaging material
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Technology, tracking systems
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






2. Organizational culture

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Employee commitment towards work  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Employees adapting to changes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







3. Management quality

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Marketing research orientation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Frequency of measuring service quality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Service quality planning and control
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








4. RELIABILITY 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Dependable in handling service problems
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Performing service right the first time 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Providing service at the promised time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








5. RESPONSIVENESS

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Give prompt service
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Provide security on shipment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Responding to requests
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






6. EMPATHY 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Understanding customer needs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Individual attention to customer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



7. ASSURANCE

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Employee politeness
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Employee performance skill
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



8. TANGIBILITY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Packaging appeal to customers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Neat and professional employees
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